802.11b Wireless LAN PCMCIA Card
DWL-660
2.4GHz Wireless LAN
Features
The D-Link Air DWL-660 is a PCMCIA card for notebook PCs. This PC card connects you to a 2.4GHz wireless LAN, giving
you fast, secured mobile access to the network. This card gives you up to 11Mbps data transfer rate, industry standard
interoperability, 128-bit data security and ease of use, ideal for notebook PC users requiring fast, secure wireless network
connection.

Software
2.4GHz Wireless LAN PCMCIA Card
Ordering Information
DWL-660 IEEE 802.11b Wireless LAN PCMCIA Card
Please specify your order as follows:
DWL-660/NA For North America frequency channels
(worldwide type packaging)
DWL-660/EU For EU frequency channels (worldwide type
packaging)
DWL-660/CN For EU frequency channels (packaging for
China)
Optional Antenna
DWL-M60AT 6dBi Gain Portable Panel Directional Antenna
ANT24-JC Jumper Cable for Conversion from MC Card
Plug to Reverse SMA Plug
E
th